BIREBIASINARBZIR (20235 9A 1 H~ 20234108 28H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2023 Sep.1st ~ 2023 Oct.28th)
[{ZOETHCOWT] Attention

ESOMVER. T (08 /0H) OHDETTY. ETHICTERILE,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

-10/5

O mxollep

10/1. 10/3.

~HEE - B (Sun.&Tue. only)
~HiEH. KEH. ARBEH. LT#EH (Sun.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
9/29~10/12 (¥BH&EfT. 10/19. 10/26
~9/1~9/4, 9/8~9/10. 9/15~9/17. 9/22~9/24, 9/28~10/28
~9/1~9/4, 9/7~9/10. 9/14~9/17. 9/21~9/24, 9/28~10/28
-9 HIFBHET. 10 AEEiE - 1 - HEOMEIT (Sep.1lst~Sep.30th:Daily service/Oct.1st~Oct.28th:Sun.Fri.&Sat. only)
-9/28. 9/30.

10/5. 10/7. 10/8

HECTANR
087-821-3033

¥ smosxi

BREHUAS YR
ASBALLDBEETOTHENET
EMORIZ LT IVN SRR EREED AN,
HBHLR 5 D THEHHNDZESZANBEZITVET,

oW T

) IHOBRBAIDLT

1. EAFPRED - FICTTBAVIETET,
2. BIESEHD. YIEBR50FETREBIIZE.
3. PEEERS, EEEAUIMERESZHEANCIII,

|%ﬁ”:”]DTU%)LZ@%M?&@%&(C&O\ FRZRHENERICROIEE. LS NRICOEFEL THERCRBRIREENCEVEY ., BNADFIN, CHIFENSIREZERICT Eﬁiﬁﬁﬁh\b\tbiﬁol

O R ZIEA VLI B\ X(E

SANER - - ZAFEO (E%05/ 7:30 ~ 19:00) F(EEENZF5TH
FLE]---eeeee ZWPTEN (E2255R 8:00 ~ 19:00)

DHITEARE - - - B ENZSTOH
ZOfth, JOXMITTRAVWRRIFBEAMREIEVEY. JERAETHERIEV,
REBR5TRVMEETE. BRTIREVIEIETOTIZ LKAV,

s

=R - FN=EE

Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport

% EETER, BRPONAETCREQTEFINRREEFTEPTETEER A
% Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport,
though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine.

Flight Schedule

O MEHREAR

RAFN | EHR | JIU-R0IB | WSS | RWET | RAED RAT PEE | ERAEE | OHSYy | BIkE | mEE) | B SR
JUAVNGH | 3BODIE ABODIE | (U-HATIED) | PRAEE 2BB0OHIE ST M HRHRE] —-= ANZEHOBATA ERFZ(CBIL T
JR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu }Eﬁ?:‘f%%il:ﬁl%ﬁh\ébﬂ@‘:"&h\e
Clement Station Terminal Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport | SEWEKIISET, EHEESKIR
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IZEOTRERIEVER A
1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F( ¥ )[1,000F3(¥)[1,000 F3( ¥ ) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |900FI(¥ ) | 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) | 800FI(¥)| 700F(¥) | 600FI(¥ )| KA Gaauit | srers fra%
500F(¥)|500M(¥)| 500M(¥)|500M(¥)|500M(¥) [450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥) 450F(¥) 400M(¥) 350M(¥)|300M(¥) éﬁ\(g“d) DeTpiar;t:re Destination
6:05 6:08 - 6:10 6:12 6:14 - 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:28 6:41 | 7:25|F=R (JAL)Tokyo
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35| %R (ANA)Tokyo
7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:58 - 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:31
7:48 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 - 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:34
7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04 - 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:37 | 9:25| &R (ANA)Tokyo
7:54 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 - 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:40 | 9:45| %R (JAL)Tokyo
7:57 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:31 8:45 | 10:00 | 5kHH (JJP)Narita
8:50 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:03 9:06 9:11 9:13 9:17 9:21 9:24 9:38 | 11:30| YUIL (RS)Seoul
$9:42 9:45 £9:48 | <©9:50 9:52 | ©9:55 - <9:58 | <£10:00 | £10:04 | ©10:08 | <10:11 | <£10:28
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 N 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31 | 11:30 | 448 (ANA)Okinawa
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 |11:45| &R (JAL)Tokyo
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:39 |12:25| £i8 (&) Shanghai
011:35 | @11:38 | @11:41 | @11:43 | @11:45 | @11:48 - ®11:51 | @11:53 | @11:57 | @12:01 | @12:04 | @12:21 | 13:25| 5= (JAL)Tokyo
11:38 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:51 - 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:24 | 13:30| =R (ANA)Tokyo
11:41 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:57 12:02 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:15 12:29 | 15:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong
A13:47 | A13:50 | A13:53 | A13:55 | A13:57 | A14:00 - A14:03 | A14:05 | A14:09 | A14:13 | A14:16 | A14:33
©13:50 | ©13:53 | ©13:56 | ©13:58 | ©14:00 | ©14:03 - ©014:06 | ©14:08 | 014:12 | ©14:16 | ©14:19 | 014:36 | 15:40| 5= (JAL)Tokyo
*13:53 | %13:56 | %13:59 | %¥14:01 | *14:03 | %14:06 - *14:09 | *14:11 | *14:15 | %14:19 | *14:22 | *14:39 | 16:05| R (ANA)Tokyo
m13:56 | m13:59 | m14:02 | m14:04 | m14:06 | m14:09 - W14:12 | m14:14 | m14:18 | m14:22 | m14:25 | m14:42 | 16:10| B (JJP)Narita
13:59 14:02 14:05 14:07 14:09 14:12 - 14:15 14:17 14:21 14:25 14:28 14:45 | 16:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong
14:02 14:05 14:08 14:10 14:12 14:15 14:18 14:23 14:25 14:29 14:33 14:36 14:50 | 17:30| YL (RS)Seoul
[J15:25 | [J15:28 | [J15:31 | [J15:33 | [J15:35 | [115:38 - [J15:41 | [J15:43 | [J15:47 | (J15:51 | [J15:54 | (J16:11
15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:38 15:41 - 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:14 |17:05| &R (JAL)Tokyo
15:31 15:34 15:37 15:39 15:41 15:44 - 15:47 15:49 15:53 15:57 16:00 16:17 |17:30| IR (ANA)Tokyo
15:34 15:37 15:40 15:42 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:55 15:57 16:01 16:05 16:08 16:22 | 19:20| &4k (CI)Taipei
17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:55 - 17:58 18:00 18:04 18:10 18:15 18:35
17:45 17:48 17:51 17:53 17:55 17:58 - 18:01 18:03 18:07 18:13 18:18 18:38
17:48 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:21 18:26 18:46 |19:40| IR (ANA)Tokyo
¥r18:20 | #18:23 | %18:26 | #18:28 | ¥18:30 | % 18:33 - ¥:18:36 | ¥18:38 | #18:42 | #18:48 | #18:53 | %19:13 |20:20| &R (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 | 20:40] BxMH (JJP)Narita

(BFEVY) NZBEATEFALUNOBEFTEFEEA. BURIEVFEAN, BEOCRAEZSBLVZLET,
(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

@’\3‘) ReconuniEtE R
1. BEFICHBSIVESZ RIS,
G-

2. RERCEEBSEBIER,

ull

2| 3. BERC, EEENESCEDSE

[N = BANKER, ‘
(BEDFHE A, 5EEORIEBANIEE, )

A ] ZERICTOEAEE
TSN 1. mEBCH-rEsF (REERER)
RO\ 2. BEECON-KEsvF (THEE)
o ZFIANEIEER IC h— R
Sigy - IuCa (40h)- - EMSEIBINGD. BNTY !

[ |
(=[5

- ZERIBR IC H—R
Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

<
l SUGOCA, [#PhNFA , TOICA Kitaca
HEALBOBERIBINRESN TSN - FRE, —ETRIAVEEI BN - KI6B0ET .

O HACTTARMTFr—o6TEET, (BETOFr—SEHUNIRET)

(9 RZOETEY (SR —SR%es)

S ) O wn@ERu

©® EPHRIEFE #9 30 ~ 60 DAl. EFRFRHFE #9 90 ~ 120 53AI(C
EEANREIBTECETLBNFIN. EEBHRTZEOTETEVEEA,
© 3 DEIETOE TR, TROBEFLIEFM THELLRDET,
OB/ ZENSCHBVWLEUGER, 2 BEUETOCRERERZENTEVET,
ZORRE. BREDLIAENALEIN. BREOTFIAZHFENELET,

O EBERLFAMCOFEL ML, BEHCEHSTERASIEETE,

® ERNCAZREEERNCEVET,

o NS - LECHIRICANES, ROMMGEBEFEFENMTVET,

BB, ENOTVE0. MEOBTEMAL. MORIEOERCTR SN
BENDEILNAET,

£, Mk - A% - BIAZCOFELT, TOBEEAVNRITOT, FHTTK
FEVES L5BBOUET



BWZEBUASYNARZIE (2023498 1H~20234108280) [ |4 q, ViV ¥ mgosgiuniont

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2023 Sep.1st ~ 2023 Oct.28th) 087-821-3033
EI\“XO)EFIEI(:’JL\'C]_ Attention . - e PIFHFOEFBEBAIZOWT
EEOMUVER. TiEad (68 /eRH) OHDETTY., EITHICTERIZEL. SZEEUAS YN . sy — :
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) . ASEA I LNBESEF-TENET 1. FBEOE-DBEEZFFFTHEICTTBAVIEITET.
Ok (Thu. only) 2. UIRFEBIEFEOFEITEE,
.0 - XIE (Sun.&Tue. only) BHOBTALITIVSHERESAIOAN] 3. [REER. BEAAYFHESANIEE,
A--9/28~10/11 [$EBEET BBLNR 5 D TERNOZEZEZANBEZITVET. b T AT YEE T
D, OED. AED. THE (Sun.wed.Thu.gSat. only) | @ ELIIHEBISTALBATE, BRTIRELEEIEFTOTIR LR, |
*:9/1~9/4, 9/8~9/10. 9/15~9/17, 9/22~9/24, 9/28~10/28
%9 BIAEAET. 10 ARERE - 10 - BROHEIT (Sep.1st~Sep.30th:Daily service/Oct.1st~Oct.28th:Sun.Fri.&Sat. only) @‘D HETHOEARRBE mER - v
<>-+9/28. 9/30. 10/1. 10/3. 10/5. 10/7. 10/8 G_‘)

|¥ﬁ§2:|DTU{)LZ@?;QHKKGJ%%‘(CJZO\ FRZEHENERICEOIIRE . ATV ZICOEELTHEIRCRBAIREMNTEWEY, BNADFIN, CHIAENBFREIERCT %E%Bﬁﬁb\b\tbi‘g*el

L. FERCHESLUBEE R, Qo.

& mzmsns Bk SR o SHAR o tndimtiont S 2. MEERC, EEREANEEES AN,
. ] ) X MBI R EDBER BN SN BDET N - N .
Flight Schedule | g () Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station I, BEOEARROEECFHEEEVETESCBHESEVVELET. (BEIDEHEFEBA. BLOEDEREZH ANIZEL, )
HEE BHEE | mEED | BIAT | 05Uy | BHAEE | hHE RET R by R - TU-EDIE . ;
ZerniEm A ERZICRIL T 280D —-= BB = 5 &OD(F mLi'Z\ S snﬁ?ﬁoﬁ' avx;r:gm Sg%g!li‘ TTIROE E xﬁ%lC'é@El’q*ﬁﬁ
gﬁfﬁ;{ggﬁ?jgzg(ki?w Takamatsu | Kukodori |Kagawa Daigaku| YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho | Kawaramachi | Kenchodori | Hyogomachi | Takamatsu | JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry \ - N ~
omrn mes o | Amy |hnomve | ey | T | e W |, | e | | SERY L REEO)-KesyT (R
prayruravory Wittt Bttt et teuttl ittt Stk Attty Attt ettt ittt Stttk Sttty Attt St \ (O —K A, 3

isee % | XA (aduit)| 600FI(¥) | 700F3(¥) | 800FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) | 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥ )| 900FI( ¥) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥) |1,000F(¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥) : 2. REECED-FEsyF (THRE)

Departure Arrival | CE6 (child) [300M(¥) | 350M(¥) 400M(¥)|450F(¥)|450F(¥)| 450F(¥) 450F3(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥) 500F(¥) [500M(¥){500F(¥)

Place Time | BAWE ® CHIFANETAER IC H—K
= (ANA)Tokyo | 8:40 8:55 9:05 9:11 9:19 9:23 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:40 9:42 9:45 9:48 i — R
55 (JAL)Tokyo | 9:05]  9:20 9:30 9:36 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:55 9:59 | 10:02 | 10:05 | 10:07 | 10:10 | 10:13 liﬁ IruCa (£b7) - - EEEISINBD. ST |
BH (JIP)Narita | 9:25 9:40 9:50 9:56 | 10:04 | 10:08 | 10:12 | 10:15 | 10:19 | 10:22 | 10:25 | 10:27 | 10:30 | 10:33 Sl
55 (ANA)Tokyo | 10:45| 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:16 | 11:24 | 11:28 | 11:32 | 11:35 | 11:39 | 11:42 | 11:45 | 11:47| 11:50 | 11:53 < - 2ERSER IC H—R
=5 (JAL)Tokyo | 10:50| 11:05 | 11:15 | 11:21 | 11:29 | 11:33 | 11:37 | 11:40 | 11:44 | 11:47 | 11:50 | 11:52| 11:55 | 11:58 I Suica, ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
VoL (RS)Seoul | 10:30|  11:30 | 11:40 | 11:46 | 11:54 | 11:58 | 12:02 | 12:05 | 12:09 | 12:12 | 12:15 | 12:17| 12:20 | 12:23 SUGOCA, (3534 , TOICA, Kitaca
b3 (&) Shanghai| 11:25[ $12:25 | O12:35 | O12:41 | ©12:49 | $12:53 | ©O12:57 | ©O13:00 | ©13:04 | ©13:07 | ©13:10 | ©13:12 | &13:15 | $13:18 HEHRORERSITRENTOSI—FRL, —HIRREIB-FIBDET.
B3R (JAL)Tokyo |12:30| 12:45 12:55 13:01 13:09 13:13 13:17 | 13:20 13:24 13:27 13:30 13:32 | 13:35 | 13:38 || @FEARICTTFMHEMITFr—I6TEXT. (EETOFr—EEHULNMIET)

R (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:10 13:16 13:24 13:28 13:32

R (JAL)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:20 15:26 15:34 15:38 15:42 : : : : : $ 4= | = RN\TO S == JAS
%= (ANA)Tokyo | 15:20|  15:35 | 15:45| 15:51 | 15:50 | 16:03 | 16:07 : : : : : : : O NZ2DETHY (BHREE-SLHA)
&% (UO)Hong Kong| 14:40| @15:40 | @15:50 | @15:56 | @16:04 | @16:08 | @16:12

FRFE (JJP)Narita | 15:35| %15:50 | *16:00 | *16:06 | *16:14 | %16:18 | *16:22 : : Z Z : : : <, >> | ;

&% (UO)Hong Kong| 15:40| O16:40 | O16:50 | O16:56 | O17:04 | ©17:08 | O17:12 : : : : : : : — m §J§E?§ﬁ94'\"
=5 (JAL)Tokyo | 16:25| 16:40 | 16:50 | 16:56 | 17:04 | 17:08 | 17:12 | 17:15 | 17:19 | 17:22 | 17:25 | 17:27 | 17:30 | 17:33 | o somm o ioomses on v ponooge
¥4 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:16 | 17:24 | 17:28 | 17:32 | 17:35 | 17:39 | 17:42 | 17:45 | 17:47 | 17:50 | 17:53 '%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ&fﬁé@?&ﬁ?f%’,ig%i%Au P
Vo)L (RS)Seoul | 16:40| A17:40 | A17:50 | A17:56 | A18:04 | A18:08 | A18:12 | A18:15 | A18:10 | A18:22 | A18:25 | A18:27 | A18:30 | A18:33 | [LEFiIEO S TRIRRIORANCHE Sl «
=5 (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:15 | 19:21 | 19:29 | 19:33 | 19:37 | 19:40 | 19:44 | 19:47 | 19:50 | 19:52 | 19:55 | 19:58 e ) o
&k (C)Taipei | 18:20| [119:20 | (119:30 | (119:36 | (119:44 | (119:48 | (J19:52 | (J19:55 | (119:59 | (120:02 | (120:05 | [120:07 | (120:10 | (120:13 | ®EPHREVE ) 15 ~ 20 %%, EWRREIE ) 45 DEOHAETEL THOET.
=5 (JAL)Tokyo | 19:40| 19:55 | 20:05| 20:11 | 20:19 | 20:23 | 20:27 | 20:30 | 20:34 | 20:37 | 20:40 | 20:42 | 20:45 | 20:48 | ®BROBELCERFED/ RECRAISENIEVFIOT, FHTTHUIE.
FREE (JJP)Narita | 20:00 | %20:15 | #20:25 | #20:31 | %20:39 | %20:43 | #20:47 | £20:50 | #20:54 | #20:57 | %21:00 . : : = ” e
%= (ANA)Tokyo | 21:25|  21:40 | 21:50 | 21:54 | 21:59 | 22:03 | 22:07 | 22:10 | 22:14 | 22:17 | 22:20 : : & DB L DFEY FEEICOWT
= (JAL)Tokyo | 21:30| 21:45 | 21:55| 21:50 | 22:04 | 22:08 | 22:12 | 22:15 | 22:19 | 22:22 | 22:25 : :

oﬁﬁ\ M. BRI CAREEOEGE, — IRV ELIMAET
. _ . e . N s N o @ M MDEBIER LUBROBARCLD. HRAORIENENSSE6CEVET,
MMZ DB NS EE SR LETHCENDZEE (] : 5 HER) LHoTUBRANTEVETDT. MZEEHOBRFETTERTE . | Jhs e s oA O D RSN HB AL SR

BE. MEHOEBIESSEEDBSFN ADHFEZHFFELEFT. &/ REAOEIBLENFIOTIEE TS, ECPEAVES SSBRNVLET
PIA - ENMSOEEEE 15 D&, HENSOERFEIE 20 £18. ERIREESE 1 BREEOHFETT, lil FEMIcoONT

O EEMPFAENCOTHELCE, BERIBETEANSHFE T2,
O BN (CRERFEBSHSNTEVET.
O NS I —LECHIBICRNE Y. FEOMEIEEFEFIFHEMTIVET,
BB, BNPIVED. MROBTEMRE, MMOBEHIEOEZRICTHISNBLIE
BIENDEUNMIET .
(BFALY) /S ZEBATETAALSOMEETEERA, BURCEVERAN, FEOCHRESRELELET, Fl, WK - M - BHASIOFILT, TOREAMIRETOT, FHITH
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEWFILIBFENNLET,



=k

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

ZBULASINAGZIR (202349 A 1 H~ 20234 10A 28H)

[NZAD:EFTHICOWT] Attention

SESOMVER. TEBM (08 /eR) OHDETTY, ETHIC

TERCIE L,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

(2023 Sep.1st ~ 2023 Oct.28th)

HOCTANZ
087-821-3033

VLD

BNADFINH,

FELO0F AN ARBEIEARDFZECED, FZENEIRCR IS
YNRDEFELTHENCRZETHEENTEVET
CHIFAEN BRI HBRICHERZSFEVNVLET .

BHREBUVLAIVNABASEALLDERETOTHENET
EMORSEITIVHSHFHBESEROAN, BBOR 5 HTENORTEANEZTET,

A---10/5 O--A&BEE (Thu.only) e---HBE- NE (Sun.&Tue. only)
A+-9/28~10/11 (IEHETT O---3ER. KiEE. ABEH. L£#EE (Sun.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
©0--9/29~10/12 (¥BHEIT. 10/19. 10/26
*:-9/1~9/4, 9/8~9/10. 9/15~9/17. 9/22~9/24. 9/28~10/28
m---9/1~9/4, 9/7~9/10. 9/14~9/17. 9/21~9/24. 9/28~10/28
Y9 BIFBRET. 10 BEEE - £ - AEOM#ET (Sep.1st~Sep.30th:Daily service/Oct.1st~Oct.28th:Sun.Fri.&Sat. only)
$-+9/28. 9/30. 10/1. 10/3. 10/5. 10/7. 10/8
=4I\ =4I\ X ZEETER, BRO/NAFTIREQTEXINSNEBITENTETEI A, . P =4/I\TT =4I\
m 'E'*i\'" — IE'*‘lL‘I% % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ﬂ{b:%ﬁi‘]ﬁ * ﬁl:l.:-:%ﬁ?i“ﬁ m Iﬁ*i\:l:% - 'El*',L\'“
() Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. mm Flight Schedule | __" Flight Schedule| '@ @ Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
RAFN | EHR | JIV-R0SB| WARE | REE | REED HE] PHE | RHOEE | PpIUy | BIAY | mEE) | mamE 5 HERE oo “mam | s ooz | cmeng |
JUAVNEH | 3BOLE 4BODE | (V-HHTIED) | PRAEE | 280D A ek ] -5 ARZEHEOERE ERFZ)ICBIL T fZEROER H ERFZICEREL TR Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori  |Takamatsu | FESHHCAHLEDEIZ, fZERACERNADEIE . Airport | Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport EHEZIESET, BHESNR | MEMMEZELESEE. (20 No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IZEOTI>TEVER A, PREBEFELET, SBOKIEEN, % BHZEENSE. B0 AETEEETEEI R RE CEE A,
”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””” Sz P e e — X M0 —E - EAMIBDILH - PHE - BEOhR AR -
1,000F(¥) [1,000(¥){1,000(¥)(1,000 (¥ )|1,000/(¥) |[900M(¥)|900F(¥)|900M(¥)|900M(¥) 800M(¥)|700M(¥)|600FM(¥) KA (adult) iy phmres) SR - BN - IR AT OL A NEHTEIRETEST.
500FI(¥) 500FI(¥)| 500FI(¥) S00FA(¥) 500FK(¥) |450FK(¥) | 450FK(¥) 450FK(¥)| 450F(¥) 400FA(¥) 350FA(¥) | 300FA(¥) CLE G ot bestnaton oepartire | amval | | R e e S kRIS
6:05 6:08 - 6:10 6:12 6:14 - 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:28 6:41| 7:25|%3R (JAL)Tokyo |E3R (ANA)Tokyo | 8:40 8:55 9:19 9:30 9:45 9:48
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35|%3R (ANA)Tokyo |E3R (JAL)Tokyo | 9:05 9:20 9:44 9:55 10:10 10:13
7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:58 - 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:31 FHE (JJP)Narita 9:25 9:40 10:04 10:15 10:30 10:33
7:48 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 - 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:34 BRR (ANA)Tokyo |10:45 11:00 11:24 11:35 11:50 11:53
7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04 - 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:37| 9:25| 3R (ANA)Tokyo &R (JAL)Tokyo |10:50 11:05 11:29 11:40 11:55 11:58
7:54 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 - 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:40 | 9:45|®R (JAL)Tokyo [Vl (RS)Seoul |10:30 11:30 11:54 12:05 12:20 12:23
7:57 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:31 8:45 [10:00 | 5ZH (JJP)Narita | Lt# (HHW) Shanghai|11:25| <12:25 | £12:49 | £13:00 | <©13:15 | £13:18
8:50 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:03 9:06 9:11 9:13 9:17 9:21 9:24 9:38(11:30| Y9Il (RS)Seoul [EZER (JAL)Tokyo |12:30 12:45 13:09 13:20 13:35 13:38
09:42 | £9:45| £9:48| <©9:50 | <9:52 | <£9:55 - £9:58 | £10:00 | £10:04 | <10:08 | £10:11 [<10:28 BIR (ANA)Tokyo |12:45 13:00 13:24 13:35 13:50 13:53
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 - 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31 |11:30| 4& (ANA)Okinawa [ERZR (JAL)Tokyo |14:55 15:10 15:34 15:45 16:00 16:03
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 |11:45| R (JAL)Tokyo [EZR (ANA)Tokyo |15:20 15:35 15:59 16:10 16:25 16:28
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 | 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:39 |12:25| k& (W) Shanghai|&% (UO)Hong Kong| 14:40| @15:40 | @16:04 | @16:15 | @16:30 | @16:33
©11:35| @11:38| @11:41 | @11:43 | @11:45 | @11:48 - ©11:51 | @11:53 | @11:57 | @12:01 | @12:04 | @12:21 |13:25|BR (JAL)Tokyo |B&H (JJP)Narita |15:35| %15:50 | *16:14 | %16:25 | *16:40 | *16:43
11:38 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:51 - 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:24|13:30 | 3R (ANA)Tokyo |&% (UO)Hong Kong | 15:40| O16:40 | O17:04 | O17:15 | O17:30 | O17:33
11:41 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 | 11:57 12:02 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:15 12:29|15:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong [ERZR (JAL)Tokyo |16:25 16:40 17:04 17:15 17:30 17:33
A13:47 | A13:50 | A13:53 | A13:55 | A13:57 | A14:00 - A14:03 | A14:05 | A14:09 | A14:13 | A14:16 | A14:33 @ (ANA)Okinawa | 16:40 17:00 17:24 17:35 17:50 17:53
©13:50 | ©13:53 | 013:56| ©13:58 | ©14:00 | ©14:03 - ©014:06 | ©14:08 | 014:12 | ©014:16 | ©014:19 | 014:36 |15:40| R (JAL)Tokyo |YWIL (RS)Seoul [16:40| A17:40 | A18:04 | A18:15 | A18:30 | A18:33
*13:53 | %13:56 | %13:59 | %14:01 | %14:03 | %14:06 - *14:09 | *14:11 | %14:15 | %14:19 | *14:22 | *14:39 |16:05| 3R (ANA)Tokyo |E3= (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:29 19:40 19:55 19:58
m13:56 | m13:59 | m14:02 | m14:04 | m14:06 | m14:09 - m14:12 | m14:14 | m14:18 | m14:22 | m14:25 | m14:42|16:10| 5H (JIP)Narita |&dt (CI)Taipei 18:20| [J19:20 | [J19:44 | (J19:55 | (J20:10 | [J20:13
13:59 14:02 14:05 14:07 14:09 14:12 - 14:15 14:17 14:21 14:25 14:28 14:45 |16:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong [BER (JAL)Tokyo |19:40 19:55 20:19 20:30 20:45 20:48
14:02 14:05 14:08 14:10 14:12 14:15 | 14:18 14:23 14:25 14:29 14:33 14:36 14:50 |17:30| Y9I (RS)Seoul [F%H (JJP)Narita |20:00| +20:15 | ¥¥20:39 | #20:50 | ¥21:05 | ¥21:08
(J15:25 | [J15:28 | [J15:31 | [115:33 | [J15:35 | [J15:38 - [J15:41 | [J15:43 | (J15:47 | (J15:51 | [(J15:54 |(J16:11 ERIR (ANA)Tokyo |21:25 21:40 21:59 22:10 22:25 -
15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:38 15:41 - 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:14 |17:05| B3R (JAL)Tokyo |[EZR (JAL)Tokyo |21:30 21:45 22:04 22:15 22:30 -
15:31 15:34 15:37 15:39 15:41 15:44 - 15:47 15:49 15:53 15:57 16:00 16:17 [17:30| B3R (ANA)Tokyo
15:34 15:37 15:40 15:42 15:44 15:47 | 15:50 15:55 15:57 16:01 16:05 16:08 16:22 [19:20| &1t (CI)Taipei
17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:55 - 17:58 18:00 18:04 18:10 18:15 18:35
17:45 17:48 17:51 17:53 17:55 17:58 - 18:01 18:03 18:07 18:13 18:18 18:38
17:48 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:21 18:26 18:46 [19:40 | B3R (ANA)Tokyo
¥%18:20 | ¥%18:23 | ¥#18:26 | % 18:28 | +18:30 | % 18:33 - ¥18:36 | ¥18:38 | #18:42 | ¥ 18:48 | % 18:53 |+ 19:13(20:20| &R (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 | 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 {20:40 | % (JJP)Narita
Bt | Ay Lk 4N
.;¥é§ﬁb E_[Iiil?éal C(ffJ }Wl; S I(;)JC_AgPAISCMg P$ P: SUGOCA, [FPnTA TOICA Kit
H EEESINS0, HMTY ! IG X%%E(Dﬁi&ilﬁlh‘ G COIN . ngg%amumwmw KhB0Z e
O EHNCTTHEMTFr—6TEET. (BETOFr—>EFEUNMET)

(&BEEV) NREATEFAEALUSOMBE > TEEEA.

BUERTEVFEAN

BEOTHEZEBENLET.




